

# Abstract of cost

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars & reference pillars . . . . .					
0.573 KM	Vide	TMB	Page	⑨	
0.124 KM	Vide	TMB	Page	⑩	
0.697 KM @ Rs		33562.84/KM = Rs			23393.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land . . . . .					
0.201 Ha	Vide	TMB	Page	⑨	
0.043 Ha	Vide	TMB	Page	⑩	
0.244 Ha @ Rs		51133.76/Ha = Rs			12477.00
③/④ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits . . . . . (for 1000 m lead)					
1144.142 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide	TMB	Page	⑨	
@ Rs		175.22/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs			25257.00
④/⑤ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits . . . . . (for 100 m lead)					
576.568 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide	TMB	Page	⑨	
@ Rs		135.12/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs			77906.00
⑤/⑥/⑦ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder . . . . .					

Continuation C/O - Rs 139033.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
558.00 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(9)		
206.326 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(20)		
764.326 m <sup>3</sup>	@ Rs 176.86/m <sup>3</sup>	= Rs			135179.00
(6/8) Granular sub base with well graded material (GSB Gr-1)					
380.085 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(10)		
71.123 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(21)		
451.208 m <sup>3</sup>	@ Rs 2028.35/m <sup>3</sup>	= Rs			915208.00
(7/9) Water bound macadam with stone screening (WBM Gr-3)					
159.212 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(10)		
32.185 m <sup>3</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(21)		
191.397 m <sup>3</sup>	@ Rs 2712.31/m <sup>3</sup>	= Rs			519128.00
(8/10) Providing & applying Prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
1672.52 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(13)		
282.10 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide TMB	Page	(22)		
1954.60 m <sup>2</sup>	@ Rs 44.67/m <sup>2</sup>	= Rs			87312.00
(9/11) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1672.50 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide T.M. Page (13)				
282.10 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide T.M. Page (12)				
1954.60 m <sup>2</sup>	@ Rs 153.9 / m <sup>2</sup>			Rs	23630.00
10/12 Providing, laying & rolling of close grade Area's 300 sq ft (M 15) 1.4 - 1.4					
1672.50 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide T.M. Page (14)				
282.10 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide T.M. Page (21)				
1954.60 m <sup>2</sup>	@ Rs 197.3 / m <sup>2</sup>			Rs	385799.00
11/14 Cement concrete pavement (pe grade M 20) 1.4 - 1.4					
77.74 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide T.M. Page (10)				
90.900 m <sup>2</sup>	Vide T.M. Page (22)				
	@ Rs 6808.63 / m <sup>2</sup>			Rs	618904.00
12/18 R.C.C. M 15 grade 100mm stone (Precast)					
2.00 Nos.	Vide T.M. Page (23)				
	@ Rs 2213.18 / No			Rs	4426.00
13/19 R.C.C. M 15 grade 200mm stone (Precast)					
13.00 Nos.	Vide T.M. Page (23)				
	@ Rs 621.76 / No			Rs	1865.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/21) Providing & fixing 600 mm equilateral triangular traffic sign - - -					
4.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (23)				
	@ Rs 3513.60/No = Rs				14055.00
(15/22) Providing & fixing 800 mm circular traffic sign - - -					
2.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (23)				
	@ Rs 4739.33/No = Rs				9479.00
(16/23) Providing & fixing 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular traffic sign - - -					
4.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (23)				
	@ Rs 6640.56/No = Rs				26562.00
(17/24) Providing & fixing 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular traffic sign - - -					
2.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (23)				
	@ Rs 4613.87/No = Rs				9228.00
(18/26) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound (for BT road) - -					
109.40 sq m	Vide TMB Page (24)				
	@ Rs 735.44/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs				80457.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/27 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound (for pcc road) ---					
30.00 m <sup>2</sup> Vide TMB Page (24)					
@ Rs 835734/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs					25060.00
20/28 RCC MIS grade boundary pillars (As cast) ---					
16.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (24)					
@ Rs 48452/No = Rs					7752.00
21/29 Providing & erecting direction & place identification sign board ---					
4.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (24)					
@ Rs 11714.44/No = Rs					46858.00
22/30 Providing & fixing of typical MIMWS informative sign board with logo ---					
5.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (24)					
@ Rs 9430.51/No = Rs					47153.00
					Rs 3103148.00
Add Labour cost @ 1% = Rs					31031.00
Add GST @ 12% = Rs					372378.00
					Rs 3506557.00
Less below @ 10% = (-) Rs					350656.00
					Rs 3155901.00
Less previous bill payment = (-) Rs					352357.00

